Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary
Transaction b0738d8ca7bf5c2d49be7d67238c29e3066ac2bdelfe24437fb93483ae3632b7
Block 0000000000000000010et826874€11141ce6b932578787f2161dc9a351b0d271
627788
Timestamp 52201-06-12 19:06:40 utc
Confirmations 214104
Fee Paid 0.0001

2 Inputs , 2 Outputs

Input 18NBmPg569gty4NLe3hXYucboEvMDhBjBWL
#0 via 09559876bee712f9d80b. . .[1573]

Input 1CdfKiwTfwt4UgxnFJc45vruywiYpKGy4D
#1 via 143d2285b8dddb89ddbc. .. [1]

Output 18xKvb7KEZZponLewHfo9F3sKyY3EMkpV7
#0

Output 1Q5RnfgHKpt56i8gm24Tp7vFq4NDIXcZSh
#1

Total Input:

Total Input:

0.00000546

1427.55957492

1427.55958038

1426.55948038

1427.55948038

BSV

BSV

BSV

BSV

BSV

BSV

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best
of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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